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LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS 
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CHHOTU RAM PUBLIC SCHO0L 

11. 

BAKHTAWARPUR, DELHI-110036 
(SENIOR SECONDARY) 

Name

Sh. H.K.Yadav 

Ms. Monika 

Ms. Divya Kapoor 

Ms. Geetika Parvanda 

Ms. Krishna Sharma 

Sh. Santosh Singh 
Sh. Manish Kumar 

Ms. Monika Singh 

Sh. Agosh 
Ms. Priyanka 

Sh. Pradeep Mishra 

Designation 

Principal 
Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Pnnc1pal 

Status 

Service 

Service 

Service 

Service 

Service 

Private Service 

Private Service 

House Wife 

Business 

Private Service 

Agriculture 

Chhotu fRam Public School 
(Sr Sec.) 

Bakhtawarour. Delhi-110n2a 

Contact No. 

9818182593 

8851896399 

8800721554 

9899101211 

9717733003 

9717876727 

8800302128 

9811099618 

9953980818 

956043558 1 

9971193170 
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