CHHOTU RAM PUBLIC SCHOOL (SENIOR SECONDARY) BAKHTAWARPUR, DELHI-110036

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

S.No.	Name	Designation	Status	Contact No.
1.	Sh. H.K.Yadav	Principal	Service	9818182593
2.	Ms. Monika	Teacher	Service	8851896399
3.	Ms. Divya Kapoor	Teacher	Service	8800721554
4.	Ms. Geetika Parvanda	Teacher	Service	9899101211
5.	Ms. Krishna Sharma	Teacher	Service	9717733003
6.	Sh. Santosh Singh	Parent	Private Service	9717876727
7.	Sh. Manish Kumar	Parent	Private Service	8800302128
8.	Ms. Monika Singh	Parent	House Wife	9811099618
9.	Sh. Agosh	Parent	Business	9953980818
10.	Ms. Priyanka	Parent	Private Service	9560435581
11.	Sh. Pradeep Mishra	Parent	Agriculture	9971193170

Principal
Chhotu Ram Public School (Sr. Sec.)
Bakhtawarpur, Delhi-110036